
/ !iiJ~@~
Ill!S$> 1/[p~ 

Document G701/CMa'" _ 199~:~.08
<'0" ~ 

../Jt$"~ /'00 !!!I 
,Construction Manager.Adviser Edition 4tQ4t}' 

CHANGE ORDER NUMBER: Ot3 OWNER:~ 
INITIATION DATE: July 27'1>, 20tl CONSTRUCTION MANAGER: ~ 


ARCHITECT: ~ 

CONTRACTOR: ~ 


FIELD: 0PROJECT NUMBERS: 0803311 
90281-2 01tlER:~ 
CONTRACT DATE: October 7, 2009 
CONTRACT FOR: Work Scope 31 

and labor to replace the catch basin and curb damaged by snow plowing. 
No. 001: $2,936.00 

Total Amount This Change Order: $2,936.00 

$ 1,000,900.00 
$ 158,090.00 
$ J 158990.00 
$ 2,936.00 
$ 1,161,926.00 

bndl8llgl~,b3;'~, (0) days. 
of this Change Order therefure is June t, 2012. 

hi~ 1ll,iIOOli!ID'idoteSJlipt reflect changes in the Contract Sum, Contract Time or Guaranteed Maximum Price 
bee:!18uth,on:ze<!''"y dion Change Directive. 

\;~~!~~t.:~"!p.,iy ;;. CONSTR""........c::=::::RACTOR 

',·::C.ON§TRUCTI~ MANA~l;.It(Fkln.'.fGme) ARCHITECT (Firm name) 

8625 Renddva Stie~NE;roB.bx 158, Circle Pines, MN 21 West Superior Street Suite 500, Duluth, MN 55802 

',,':',;:""''''''''';'' ~~~~~g~~~" :~~ r- ---- / 
Patrick Mulcahey'S--ZiI 'II Kevin Holm r ~/-.4 
(fyPf!d name) DATE: (Typed name) DATE: 

". f _ , ~;•• ,",_;': 


'~',,~::::-: :"! ?>;;' Duluth Public Schools - ISD #709 

:::;:;:: ·-·:·····.'::;i' OWNER (Firm name) 

215 North 1st Avenue East, Duluth, MN 55802 
ADDReSS 

BY (Signature) BY (Signature) 

NickAmt 

(Typed name) DATE: (Typed name) DATE: 

AlA Document G701JCMa'" - 11192. Copyright 0 1992 by Tile American insiltule of Architects. All rights /'1!15erved. WARNING: This AlAe Document is 
prote~ted by U.S. Copyright Law and Intemational Treaties. Umouthorb:ed reproduction or distribution of this AlAe Document, or any portion of It, may 
result in seve.... elvll and criminal penalties. and will be prosecuted to the maximum extent possible unde.-the law. Thts document was produced by AlA 
software at 13:24:53 on 0712712011 under Order No.9363530564_1 which e"Pile$ on 0110712012, and Is not for resale. 
User Notes; (19829441;00) 

1 

http:Stie~NE;roB.bx
http:1,161,926.00
http:2,936.00
http:158990.00
http:158,090.00
http:1,000,900.00
http:2,936.00
http:2,936.00

