
/ 
1.~@~1l1b'. 

Document G701/CMa'" -199~o;::8<0" ~ 
mnlUtl Orde,,:~ Construction Manager-Adviser Edition 'I.tf,"s i19 Lif

'" .. 

CHANGE ORDER NUMBER: 014 OWNER: 181 
INITIATION DATE: August 17th

, 201 t CONSTRUCTION MANAGER: 181 
ARCHITECT: 181 

CONTRACTOR: 181 
FIELD: 0PROJECT NUMBERS: 0803311 

90281-2 OTHER: 181 
CONTRACT DATE: October 7,2009 
CONTRACT fOR: Work Scope 31 

I.,":;:\f'~'~'~;!"'" basin in sidewalk and revise drainage in sidewalk per LHB PR #50 • 
.,.,.•"'.!~.~,..."," No. 001: $1,447.00 

Total Amount This Change Order: $1,447.00 

$ 1,000,900.00 
$ 161,026.00 
$ 1,161,926.00 
$ 1,447.00 tf 
$ 1.163,373.00 

.. (0) days. 
djde ofthis Change Order therefore is June 1,2012. 

changes in the Contract Sum, Contract Time or Guaranteed Maximum Price 
Change Directive. 

CONSTRUCTION MANAGER, ARCHITECT AND CONTRACTOR. 

LHB Engineers & Architects 
ARCHITECT (Firm name) 
21 West Superior Street Suite 500, Duluth, MN 55802 

BY (Signature) / /' 
Kevin Holm <i}- - .3/...r / 
(fyped name) DATE: 

Duluth Public Schools - ISD #709 
OWNER (Firm name) 

215 North 1st Avenue East, Duluth, MN 55802 

ADDRESS 

BY (Signature) 

DATE: (fyped name) DATE: 

AlA Document G101/CMa TN -1992. Copyright 0 1992 by The American Institute of Architects. All rights reserved. WARNING: This AlA· Document Is 
protected by U.S. Copyright Law and International Treaties. Unauthorized reproduction or distribution of this AlA" Document, or any portion of it, may 
1'\)$l.IIt in Mvere civil and criminal penalties, and will be prosecutl'd to the maximum extent possible under the law. This document was producl'd by AlA 
software at 08:57:49 on 08l18iZ011 under On:Ier No.9363530564_1 which expires on 0110712012, and is oat for resale. 
U$er Notes: (892757839) 

1 

http:1.163,373.00
http:1,447.00
http:1,161,926.00
http:161,026.00
http:1,000,900.00
http:1,447.00
http:1,447.00
mailto:1.~@~1l1b

